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COMPUTERVLOER.NL Doe het zelf!

Van:
Computervloer.nl
Voltastraat 82

7006 RW, Doetinchem
info@computervloer.nl

Factuuradres

IJzerman Bouw en Techniek B.V.
T.a.v. John Trouwhorst

Zijdepark 20

2935 LB Ouderkerk aan den lJssel
Nederland

Hrs/Qty Service

142 Type Classic CV2-19 BH 615-675 mm
-142 Type Classic CV2-13 BH 315-375 mm

Offerte nummer
Offerte datum

Totaal

Referentie klant

W23.00766
Rate/Price
€5,21
€4,01
Subtotaal:

BTW (21%):

Totaal:
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NL008810266B01

Offerte

24-008
januari 30, 2024

€206,18

Sub Total

€739,82
-€569,42

€170,40
€35,78

€206,18
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